Sheridan Hollow Opportunities Area - Steering Committee

September 2015

Bailey Ron Council Member - 3rd Ward 496 Elk St., Albany 12206 ronald.bailey47@yahoo.com 300-8797
Bronson Katie Albany County Land Bank 255 Orange Street, Albany 12210 bronsonk@ci.albany.ny.us 434-2532 x33
Bland Neenah Albany CAP 333 Sheridan Ave, Albany 12206 kcloutier@albanycap.org 463-3175
Conrad Roy Sheridan Hollow Neighborhood Association 24 Sherman Street, Albany 12210 royaconrad@yahoo.com

Cotner Susan AHP Homeownership Center 255 Orange Street, Albany 12210 scotner@ahphome.org 434-1730
Gibson Margaret  Sheridan Hollow Neighborhood Association 272 Orange St, Albany 12210

Harper Pamela New Jeruselam Home of the Saved 160 Sheridan Ave, 12210 harpep®@rpi.edu 463-0260/496-1704
Axel-Lute Miriam Community Development Alliance 354 Delaware Ave, Alany 12209 miriam@nhi.org

Markovics Roger Community Land Trust/United Tenants 255 Orange Street, Albany 12210 rmarkovics@albanyclt.org 426-1296
Millus Mary Albany Planning Dept. 200 Henry Johnson,Albany mmillus@albanyny.gov 434-2532
McDonald Assembly member John LOB 417, Albany 12248

Schudde Christine Habitat for Humanity Capital District 325 Washington Ave Ext, Albany 12205 christine@habitatcd.org 462-2993
Rothacker Janet Hungry Hollow John Baideme jbjresearch@nycap.rr.com

Reginelli Sarah Capitalize Albany 21 Lodge Street, Albany 12207 sreginelli@capitalizealbany.com 434-2532
Robitaille Janine Interfaith Partnership 176 Sheridan Ave, Albany 12210 JanineR@interfaithpartnership.com 434-8021
Sherman Alene Resident, Arbor Hill DC Board 173 Elk Street, Albany 12210 434-6916
Shore Don L'esperance Tile Works 237 Sheridan Ave, 12210 shore@nycap.rr.com 884-2814
Simpson Mert County Legislator - Dist 2 295 Sheridan Ave, Albany 12206 robcor295@cs.com 432-3521
Touhey Charles Pine West Plaza, Bldg 2 Washington Ave Ext, Albany 12205 clt@touheyassociates.com

Van Houter Denia Sheridan Hollow Neighborhood Association 285 Clinton Ave, Albany 12210 dvanhouter@nycap.rr.com 434-4084
Way Arlene Arbor Hill Development Corp 241 Clinton Ave, Albany 12210 away@arborhilldc.org 463-9993
Waugaman  Jim Resident 86 Clinton Ave, Albany jwaug86@vyahoo.com

West Gloria Sheridan Hollow Neighborhood Association 180 Sheridan Ave, Albany 12210 463-7401
Other:

McNeilly Louise Community Development Alliance 255 Orange Street, Albany 12210 mimcneilly@earthlink.net 434-1730 x405
MaclLeod David Department of State, Brownfields Program 99 Washington Ave, Albany 12210 David.Macleod@dos.state.ny.us 474-4949
Greenberg Jaime AHP Volunteer 255 Orange Street, Albany 12210 jgreenberg@ahphome.org 434-1730
Murray Eileen AHP Volunteer 255 Orange Street, Albany 12210 emurray@ahphome.org 434-1730
Harcourt Orin AHP Energy Advisor 255 Orange Street, Albany 12210 oharcourt@ahphome.org




